

Lampiran 1 – Perhitungan ROA

No	Kode Perusahaan	Tahun	Laba bersih	Total aktiva	ROA
1	ADES	2014	31.021.000.000	504.865.000.000	6,00%
		2015	32.839.000.000	653.224.000.000	5,00%
		2016	55.951.000.000	767.479.000.000	7,00%
		2017	38.242.000.000	840.236.000.000	5,00%
		2018	52.958.000.000	881.275.000.000	6,00%
2	CEKA	2014	41.001.414.954	1.284.150.037.341	3,00%
		2015	106.549.446.980	1.485.826.210.015	7,00%
		2016	249.697.013.626	1.425.964.152.418	17,51%
		2017	107.420.886.839	1.392.636.444.501	28,12%
		2018	92.649.656.775	1.168.956.042.706	7,93%
3	CINT	2014	26.065.329.538	370.186.989.798	7,04%
		2015	29.477.807.514	382.807.494.765	7,70%
		2016	20.619.309.858	399.336.626.636	5,20%
		2017	29.648.261.092	476.577.841.605	6,20%
		2018	13.554.152.161	491.382.035.136	2,80%
4	DLTA	2014	288.499.375	997.443.167	28,33%
		2015	192.045.199	1.038.321.916	18,34%
		2016	254.509.268	1.197.796.650	21,18%
		2017	279.772.635	1.340.842.765	20,86%
		2018	338.129.985	1.523.517.170	22,19%
5	DVLA	2014	81.597.761	1.241.239.780	6,60%
		2015	107.894.430	1.376.278.237	7,80%
		2016	152.083.400	1.531.365.558	9,90%

No	Kode Perusahaan	Tahun	Laba bersih	Total aktiva	ROA
		2017	162.249.293	1.640.886.147	9,90%
		2018	200.651.968	1.682.821.739	11,90%
6	GGRM	2014	5.432.667.000.000	58.234.278.000.000	9,30%
		2015	6.452.834.000.000	63.505.413.000.000	10,20%
		2016	6.672.682.000.000	62.951.634.000.000	10,60%
		2017	7.755.347.000.000	66.759.930.000.000	11,60%
		2018	7.793.068.000.000	69.097.219.000.000	11,30%
		7	HMSP	2014	10.181.083.000.000
2015	10.363.308.000.000			38.010.724.000.000	27,30%
2016	12.762.229.000.000			42.508.277.000.000	30,00%
2017	12.670.534.000.000			43.141.063.000.000	29,40%
2018	13.538.418.000.000			46.602.420.000.000	29,10%
8	ICBP	2014	2.574.172.000.000	25.029.488.000.000	11,10%
		2015	2.923.148.000.000	26.560.624.000.000	11,30%
		2016	3.631.301.000.000	28.901.948.000.000	13,10%
		2017	3.543.173.000.000	31.619.514.000.000	11,70%
		2018	465.878.100.000	34.367.153.000.000	14,10%
9	INDF	2014	5.229.489.000.000	86.077.251.000.000	6,40%
		2015	3.709.501.000.000	91.831.526.000.000	4,20%
		2016	5.266.906.000.000	82.699.635.000.000	6,10%
		2017	5.097.264.000.000	88.400.877.000.000	6,00%
		2018	4.961.851.000.000	88.400.877.000.000	5,40%

No	Kode Perusahaan	Tahun	Laba bersih	Total aktiva	ROA
10	KAEF	2014	257.836.000.000	3.194.664.000.000	8,07%
		2015	265.550.000.000	3.434.879.000.000	7,61%
		2016	271.598.000.000	4.612.562.000.000	5,80%
		2017	331.708.000.000	6.096.149.000.000	5,36%
		2018	401.793.000.000	9.460.427.000.000	3,45%
11	KICI	2014	4.703.508.241	96.745.744.221	4,86%
		2015	-13.000.883.220	133.831.888.816	-9,71%
		2016	362.936.663	139.809.135.385	0,26%
		2017	7.946.916.114	149.420.009.884	5,32%
		2018	-873.742.659	154.008.747.766	-0,56%
12	KLBF	2014	2.121.090.581.630	12.425.032.367.729	17,07%
		2015	2.057.694.281.872	13.696.417.381.439	15,02%
		2016	2.350.884.933.551	15.226.009.210.657	15,44%
		2017	2.453.251.410.604	16.616.239.416.335	14,76%
		2018	2.497.261.964.757	18.146.206.145.369	13,76%
13	LMPI	2014	1.710.590.575	80.889.238.344	2,11%
		2015	3.968.046.308	793.093.512.600	0,50%
		2016	6.933.035.457	810.364.824.722	0,86%
		2017	-31.140.558.174	834.548.374.286	-3,73%
		2018	-46.390.704.290	786.704.752.983	-5,90%
14	MBTO	2014	2.925.070.199	619.383.082.066	0,47%
		2015	-14.056.549.894	648.899.377.240	-2,17%
		2016	8.813.611.079	709.959.168.008	1,24%

No	Kode Perusahaan	Tahun	Laba bersih	Total aktiva	ROA
		2017	-24.690.826.118	780.669.761.787	-3,16%
		2018	-114.131.026.847	648.016.880.325	-17,61%
15	MLBI	2014	794.883.000.000	2.231.051.000.000	35,63%
		2015	496.909.000.000	2.100.853.000.000	23,65%
		2016	982.129.000.000	2.275.038.000.000	43,17%
		2017	1.322.067.000.000	2.510.078.000.000	52,67%
		2018	1.224.807.000.000	2.889.501.000.000	42,39%
16	MERK	2014	182.147.000.000	711.056.000.000	25,62%
		2015	142.545.000.000	641.647.000.000	22,22%
		2016	153.843.000.000	743.935.000.000	20,68%
		2017	144.677.000.000	847.006.000.000	17,08%
		2018	1.163.324.000.000	1.263.113.000.000	92,10%
17	ROTI	2014	189.000.000	2.143.000.000	8,80%
		2015	271.000.000	2.706.000.000	10,00%
		2016	280.000.000	2.920.000.000	9,58%
		2017	135.000.000	4.560.000.000	2,97%
		2018	127.000.000	4.394.000.000	2,89%
18	SIDO	2014	417.511.000.000	2.820.273.000.000	14,80%
		2015	437.475.000.000	2.796.111.000.000	15,60%
		2016	480.525.000.000	2.987.614.000.000	16,10%
		2017	533.799.000.000	3.158.198.000.000	16,90%
		2018	663.849.000.000	3.337.628.000.000	19,90%

No	Kode Perusahaan	Tahun	Laba bersih	Total aktiva	ROA
19	TCID	2014	175.829.000.000	1.863.680.000.000	9,40%
		2015	544.474.000.000	2.082.097.000.000	26,20%
		2016	162.060.000.000	2.185.101.000.000	7,40%
		2017	179.126.000.000	2.361.807.000.000	7,60%
		2018	173.049.000.000	2.445.143.000.000	7,10%
20	TSPC	2014	585.791.000.000	5.609.557.000.000	10,36%
		2015	529.219.000.000	6.284.729.000.000	8,31%
		2016	545.494.000.000	6.585.807.000.000	8,14%
		2017	557.340.000.000	7.434.900.000.000	7,31%
		2018	540.378.000.000	7.869.975.000.000	6,51%
21	UNVR	2014	5.927.000.000.000	14.281.000.000.000	43,90%
		2015	5.852.000.000.000	15.730.000.000.000	39,00%
		2016	6.391.000.000.000	16.746.000.000.000	39,40%
		2017	7.005.000.000.000	18.906.000.000.000	39,30%
		2018	9.109.000.000.000	19.523.000.000.000	47,40%
22	WIIM	2014	112.673.000.000	1.334.545.000.000	8,40%
		2015	131.081.000.000	1.342.700.000.000	9,80%
		2016	106.290.000.000	1.353.634.000.000	7,90%
		2017	40.590.000.000	1.225.712.000.000	3,30%
		2018	51.143.000.000	1.255.574.000.000	4,10%
MIN					-17,61%
MEAN					13,17%
MAX					92,10%